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OP INVERNO OFFIDA (0501038A)
OFFIDA - 08-12-2004 - 12-12-2004

Torneo OP INVERNO OFFIDA 0501038A

Luogo OFFIDA  [Ascoli Piceno - Marche]
Periodo 08-12-2004 - 12-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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OP INVERNO OFFIDA (0501038A)
OFFIDA - 08-12-2004 - 12-12-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 3N Armandi Nazzareno        ITA MAR AP 1559 0 0 1947 M 117327

15 NC Brandimarti Giuseppe     ITA MAR AP 1479 0 0 1956 M 117332

17 NC Brandimarti Luca         ITA MAR AP 1407 0 0 1992 M 121961

12 FM Bruno Fabio              ITA MAR FM 2368 0 0 1960 M 801038 111110

22 NC Carlini Palmiro          ITA MAR AP 1410 0 0 1975 M 124087

9 2N Cecannecchia Gianluca    ITA ABR TE 1619 0 0 1974 M 110976

10 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1643 0 0 1967 M 110977

8 1N Di Matteo Giovanni       ITA ABR TE 1928 0 0 1976 M 109136

1 1N Di Pietro Gabriele       ITA ABR TE 0 0 1983 M

4 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA MAR AP 1831 0 0 1954 M 101390

11 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA MAR AP 1774 0 0 1972 M 110978

14 3N Libetti Francesco        ITA MAR AP 1544 0 0 1941 M 117330

2 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA MAR AP 1964 0 0 1967 M 101383

23 NC Mercuri Paolo            ITA MAR AP 1431 0 0 1980 M 124337

20 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA MAR FM 1419 0 0 1957 M 123323

24 NC Pallotta Francesco       ITA MAR AN 1428 0 0 1971 M 124338

6 1N Rastelli Michele         ITA ABR TE 1934 0 0 1983 M 106698

7 3N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA MAR AP 1556 0 0 1969 M 109134

21 NC Ripa' Daniele            ITA MAR FM 1461 0 0 1982 M 123826

5 CM Rotoni Matteo            ITA MAR MC 2125 0 0 1974 M 813745 104579

18 NC Sabatini Andrea          ITA MAR AP 1440 0 0 1993 M 121965

16 3N Simonetti Yuri           ITA MAR AP 1580 0 0 1985 M 117343

19 NC Stracci Alessio          ITA MAR AP 1410 0 0 1991 M 121968

3 3N Taccia Maurizio          ITA MAR AP 1544 0 0 1966 M 101386
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 3N Armandi Nazzareno        ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1947 M 117327

15 NC Brandimarti Giuseppe     ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M 117332

17 NC Brandimarti Luca         ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1992 M 121961

22 NC Carlini Palmiro          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1975 M 124087

9 2N Cecannecchia Gianluca    ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1974 M 110976

10 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1967 M 110977

8 1N Di Matteo Giovanni       ITA 1928 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 109136

4 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 101390

11 1N Iaconi Andrea            ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1972 M 110978

14 3N Libetti Francesco        ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1941 M 117330

2 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 101383

23 NC Mercuri Paolo            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1980 M 124337

20 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 M 123323

24 NC Pallotta Francesco       ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1971 M 124338

6 1N Rastelli Michele         ITA 1934 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1983 M 106698

7 3N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1969 M 109134

21 NC Ripa' Daniele            ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1982 M 123826

18 NC Sabatini Andrea          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 121965

16 3N Simonetti Yuri           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1985 M 117343

19 NC Stracci Alessio          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 M 121968

3 3N Taccia Maurizio          ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 101386
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